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Sold is Gold!
#1 in Upstate New York

www.century21pennyan.com

219 Lake Street, Penn Yan
315.536.7456

Century 21
Sbarra & Wells
Real Estate Show

Fox 40
Saturday @ 5:30 pm
Sunday @ 10:30 am
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Sunday @ 11 am
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Century 21
Sbarra & Wells
Congratulates
Our Penn Yan

Super Stars for
October 2017

TOP LISTER/
SELLER

Mark C. Malcolm II
Lic. Assoc. R.E. Broker**

SUPER
STARS

Marcia Rees
Lic. Assoc. R.E. Salesperson*

PRICE REDUCTION! Property is locat-
ed just south of Penn Yan with lake view, lo-
cated on just over .5 acres of green thumb 
property. A horticulturists dream consisting 
of many herbs and plants, 3 raised garden 
beds, assorted trees/shrubs to care for. Inside 
opens to a fireplace/stove room, large living 
room, 2 bedrooms, eat in kitchen with a walk 
in pantry. Enjoy your nights on a spacious 
deck with Keuka Lake view. This is a handy-
man special priced well below the assessed 
valuation.
2488 West Lake Road, Penn Yan
MLS R1038223 ..........................$85,900
John Rogers, R.E. Salesperson*
Malcolm Team Member
.............................................716-574-0082

NEW! Keuka View-3 bedroom, 2 bath 
Ranch home overlooking Keuka Lake 
and within walking distance of Keuka’s 
east side wine trail. Glorious view from 
the private 5 acre setting. 2 car garage, 
decks, fireplace, master suite, gardens...
this is a complete package!
9891 Day Road, Hammondsport
MLS R1084676 ........................$279,000
Mark Malcolm, II LLC, Assoc. R.E. Broker**
.......................Direct Line 315-536-6163

NEW! Waneta Lake-Very cute, 3 bed-
room cottage on Waneta Lake’s east 
side. 50 ft. of lake frontage. Deep slop-
ing lot, all new windows, enclosed front 
porch and completely furnished. This is 
a standout!
4567 County Road 25, Tyrone
MLS R1084515 ........................$199,000
Mark Malcolm, II LLC, Assoc. R.E. Broker**
.......................Direct Line 315-536-6163

Keuka Lake-Unique opportunity to 
not only build your Keuka Lake dream 
home in an exclusive setting among only 
3 other upscale properties, BUT have 50 
ft. of Keuka Lake frontage! Couple this 
with natural gas and municipal water 
and almost 2 acres of land and you have 
“arrived”....truly arrived!! Property tax-
es TBD.
4500-3 East Bluff Drive (Holly Lane), 
Penn Yan
MLS R1024181 ........................$229,000
Mark Malcolm, II LLC, Assoc. R.E. Broker**
.......................Direct Line 315-536-6163

To Be Successful
Start With Success!

Mark Malcolm has over $600,000,000 in 
closed sales production in his 27 year career.

Let him help you too in achieving 
your career goals! 

Apply to be a part of The Mark 
Malcolm Real Estate Team! 

Call Jenelle @ 315-536-7456
John Rogers

Lic. Assoc. R.E. Salesperson*
Member of the Malcolm Team

http://www.century21sbarra.com/
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Beautiful 4BR, 2.5 Bth 
home on 30+ acres. 
1st flr has grt rm, 
formal dining, library 
& a lovely eat-in 
kitchen. 2nd floor 4 
BR & 2 FBths. 3rd level 

turret rm, great quiet spot. TONS 
of space inside & out! MUST SEE!
Dick Murphy** 315-270-2002

Spacious 4-5 BR 
home with a 
metal roof, on a 
corner treed lot, 
in a great neigh-
borhood. Partially 

fenced yard provides privacy 
& includes Woodtex shed!
Carol Genecco** 315-719-4332

Lovely location w/
beautiful views. 
Seller/builder 
offering 2 floor 
plan options. 
Willing to work 
with you to build 

your dream home! Call 
TODAY!
Phil Warren* 315-521-1815

Enjoy the lrg game 
rm complete w/wet 
bar & full bath, 
open kitchen, liv-
ing & dining area. 
3BR, 2.5 Bats. In-flr 

radiant heat. Relax on one of 
3 porches & decks.
Bruce Warfield* 315-945-8152

SEE OUR OPEN HOUSE SCHEDULE AT NOTHNAGLEHTC.COM

.HXND�/DNH�2I¿FH

229 Lake St., Penn Yan, NY 14527
(315) 536-2700

QRWKQDJOH+7&�FRP

Stop In
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a Copy of Our
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